OO 0OEMSGrilonPA6BG-30ECLU 0D DO OOON O

gogn 0O 0O O EMS Grilon PA6 BG-30 EC
gooboboboooedd
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HEN .00/0
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ERERERN 0769-87187279 13711820929
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OO0 OEMSGrilonPA6BG-30ECH DU ODOODOGBO OO

EMS Grilon PA6 BG-30 EC

O00O0OOEMSPAGGrilonBG-30ECU U OOPAG-GROU DO UODDOOODDOODOO
oooooboboboooooobobobobobobooooo/oo

00 00O DO Product designation according to 1SO 1874: PA6L] MHRZ[J 14-090N[J GF 30 X

godd

gooo
gooo
gooo
goooo
goboobod
gooo

0/0 HEN
9400/5000 MPa
115/80
3/5 %
6/10
100/80




0000000000 (+230) 50/60 kJ/m

0000000000 (-300) 30/30
000000000 (+230) 8/10 ISO 179/1eA
D0000ooooo(-300) 717
0000 (TPE)
oooOd 170/80 1SO 2039-1
0o
000 O (100 /min) 222/- O
00000 (1.80 MPa) 205/- ISO 75-1/-2
O0oooooo@o) 20/- E-6/K
Ooooooo@o) 100/-
OO00hODOODOO HB/- class
goooogo 0.8/- mm
gooo@o) 80-100 EMS
Oooo@o) 160
godd
googao 25/- Ohm*m
ooooOd -/100000 Ohm
aood
ggd 7/- 0 0 1SO 62
ggd 2/-
00 1620/- kg/m
ooon
goooo@mo) 0.1/- ISO 294-4, 2577
Ooooo@o) 0.7/-

00O PA6 EMSO GrilonPA6BG-30ECU 0 0 00O O60 00 PA6BG-30EC
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